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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015

AMSTERDAM Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015 SWIM CUF
Event 18 Men, 100m Backstroke Senioren Open

12-12-2015 - 10:32

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2015

rank

name

Senioren Open

ONoGO kLN

WDR

David Gamburg

Shane Ryan

Jonatan Josef Kopelev
Guy Marcos Barnea
Camille Lacourt
Benjamin Stasiulis
Juan Miguel Rando
Mattias Carlsson
Tomas Franta

Calvyn Justus

. Paul Gabriel Bedel

Tom Donker

Juan Francisco Segura
Axel Pettersson

Nils Liess

Joe Elwood

Petter Fredriksson

Dan Cross

Lavrans Solli

Callum Barrett

. Jelle Betten

club name

Israel SA

NAC Swim Club

Israel SA

Israel SA

CN Marseille

CN Marseille

Royal Spanish SF
Uddevalla Sim

TJ Slavia Chomutov
South Africa

CN Marseille

PSSV

C.N. Terrassa
Jonkopings SS
Switzerland
Loughborough University
Simklubben Hajen
Loughborough University
Baerumsvgmmerne
Loughborough University
RTC-DZ&PC

Nederlands Record 15 jaar

Aleksi Schmid

Moritz Walaschewski
Laurent Bams

Olle Skoeld

Sverre Eschweiler
Olivier van de Voort
Timothy Schlatter
Martin Ruiter

. Sam Haring

. Christian Sidler
. Brian O'Sullivan
. Jari Groenhart

Marc Evers

. Alex McCallum

. Luc Kroon

. Ruben Griffioen

. Luuk Veldman

. Torben Lammerdink
. Casper Muselaers

. Marco Ramseyer

. Charalampos Taiganidis
. Martijn Dolk

. Niek Heethaar

. James Crisp

. Yannick Vandeput
. Thijs van den End

. Rogier Dorsman

Hannes Schuermann
Jeroen Lecoutere

Switzerland

SG Essen

Zwemclub Eijsden
Sddertalje SK

ReVeLie Swim Team
NTC Para-DZ&PC
Region Ostschweiz
RTC-De Houtrib

DAW

Region Ostschweiz
Loughborough University
RTC-TriVia

NTC Para-ZV Haerlem
Loughborough University
RTC-DAW

De Columbiaan

Orca

WS Twente

Octopus

Region Ostschweiz
NPC Greece

MNC Dordrecht
Agquapoldro

City of Sheffield SS
NPC Belgium

NTC Para-ZPC Woerden

NTC Para-ZZ&PC De Devel

NPC Germany
BEST

30026383

AP3590

199805711
50999948

47186
AJ4197
320661

77937
200001535

189451
199600193

199204035
199703035
24813
200001309
199901491
13474
1231640
200000271
199107425
258090
200100697
199900771
199900981
199900745
199600399
14709

198900737
199900999
1078

199306803
199900211
7296
10410/87

S10

S14

S12

S9
S14
S9
S12
S7

time

54.53
54.84
54.85
54.86
55.25
55.67
55.78
56.16
56.31
56.79
57.01
57.03
57.08
57.10
57.15
57.41
57.87
58.04
58.19
58.81
58.86

59.00

59.03

59.31

59.34

59.77
1:00.17
1:00.35
1:00.36
1:01.01
1:01.03
1:01.28
1:01.71
1:02.06
1:02.11
1:02.47
1:02.53
1:02.76
1:02.91
1:03.77
1:04.08
1:04.77
1:05.04
1:05.50
1:05.87
1:08.82
1:10.03
1:13.42
1:22.57

RT

+0,52
+0,63
+0,58
+0,61
+0,67
+0,66
+0,68
+0,62
+0,68
+0,64
+0,60
+0,60
+0,63
+0,64
+0,63
+0,60
+0,66
+0,61
+0,57
+0,68
+0,63

+0,58
+0,68
+0,57
+0,60
+0,61
+0,74
+0,63
+0,69
+0,74
+0,63
+0,59
+0,69
+0,79
+0,57
+0,82
+0,58
+0,53
+0,73
+0,66
+0,67
+0,62
+0,68
+0,69
+0,71
+0,68
+0,74
+0,59
+0,70

fin. FINA
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864
849
849
848
830
812
807
791
784
765
756
755
753
752
750
740
723
716
711
688
687

682
681
671
670
656
643
637
637
617
616
608
596
586
584
574
573
566
562
540
532
515
509
498
490
429
407
354
248

IPC

970

871

769

824
638
686
528
597

50m 100m
26.27 54.53
26.26 54.84
26.68 54.85
26.55 54.86
26.55 55.25
26.95 55.67
27.18 55.78
27.20 56.16
27.56 56.31
27.51 56.79
27.51 57.01
27.73 57.03
27.55 57.08
27.61 57.10
27.27 57.15
28.18 57.41
27.83 57.87
28.10 58.04
27.36 58.19
28.65 58.81
28.99 58.86
28.84 59.00
29.14 59.03
28.49 59.31
28.58 59.34
28.57 59.77
20.01  1:.00.17
2859  1:00.35
29.94  1:00.36
29.81  1:.01.01
29.83  1:.01.03
2020  1:.01.28
2970  1.01.71
3028  1:02.06
3001  1:02.11
30.00  1:02.47
30.15  1:02.53
29.74  1:.02.76
30.09  1:.02.91
30.96  1:03.77
3077  1:04.08
2097  1:.04.77
31.47  1:05.04
31.02  1:05.50
31.90  1:05.87
33.80  1:08.82
33.68  1:10.03
35.83  1:13.42
4061  1:22.57
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015

AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015 WIM CU

Event 18, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim
Paralympics
1. Olivier van de Voort NTC Para-DZ&PC 199703035 S10 1:00.17 +0,74 A 643 970 29.01 1:00.17
2. Marc Evers NTC Para-ZV Haerlem 199107425 Si14 1:02.06 +0,79 A 586 871 30.28 1:02.06
3. James Crisp City of Sheffield SS 1078 S9 1:05.87 +0,71 A 490 824 31.90 1:05.87
4. Charalampos Taiganidis  NPC Greece S12 1:04.77 +0,62 A 515 769 29.97 1:04.77
5. Thijs van den End NTC Para-ZPC Woerden 199306803 S9  1:10.03 +0,74 A 407 686 33.68 1:10.03
6. Yannick Vandeput NPC Belgium S14 1:08.82 +0,68 A 429 638 33.80 1:08.82
7. Hannes Schuermann NPC Germany 7296 S7 1:22.57 +0,70 A 248 597 40.61 1:22.57
8. Rogier Dorsman NTC Para-ZZ&PC De Devel 199900211 S12 1:1342 +0,59 A 354 528 35.83 1:13.42
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